		×
                            + All Categories
                                    Log in
                    English
                        FrançaisEspañolDeutsch
            Home >
            Documents >
            Power Relay G2A - Digi-Key Sheets/Omron PDFs/G2A_Series... · G2A 2 Relays Other than Standard...

 • Mounting interchangeability with MY-series Relays.
 • Operation indicator mechanism incorporated for at-a-glance monitoring of ON/OFF operation. In addition, a built-in operation indicator model is also included in this Relay Series.
 Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
 1. Number of Poles and Contact Form4: 4PDT
 2. Contact Type3: Crossbar bifurcated
 3. Enclosure Construction2: Casing
 4. Terminal ShapeA: Plug-in1P: PCB
 5. Safety Breaking MechanismNone: NoY: Arc barrier
 6. Special ElementNone: StandardD: Built-in diodeN: Built-in operation indicatorN1: Built-in operation indicator and diode
 Note: 1. The coil of the G2A-432A-N1 or a built-in diode model operates with DC only.2. The G2A Series include the G2A-434A Power Relay and G2AK Latching Relay. Refer to G2A-434 and G2AK for details.
 Classification Plug-in terminals/Solder terminals PCB terminals
 Standard model G2A-432A G2A-4321P
 Arc barrier equipped model G2A-432AY ---
 Built-in diode model G2A-432A-D G2A-4321P-D
 Built-in operation indicator model G2A-432A-N ---
 Built-in operation indicator and diode model G2A-432A-N1 ---
 Rated coil voltage
 Note: 1. When placing your order, add the coil voltage rating listed in the specifications to the model number as shown below.Example: G2A-432A 100/110 VAC
 2. Built-in diode model and the operating coil of the G2A-432A-N1 are available only with DC ratings. 3. The Latching Relay (G2AK) and Fully sealed Relay (G2A-434A) developed based on the G2A are also available in this se- ries.